General Data Protection Regulations (GDPR)

General Data Protection Regulations (GDPR) place a greater responsibility on all organisations to ensure that the personal data the Association holds is secure, accurate and up to date.

Milnbank Housing Association control the personal information that we collect, this means that we are legally responsible for how we collect, hold and use your personal information. It also means that we are required to comply with the General Data Protection Regulations (GDPR) when collecting, holding and using personal information.

This Policy has been compiled to comply with the General Data Protection Regulations (GDPR). Further information can be found in our Privacy Policy.